

CHAD M. STOKES LICENSED IN OREGON AND WASHINGTON

cstokes@cablehuston.com www.cablehuston.com

March 2, 2023

VIA ELECTRONIC FILING

Public Utility Commission of Oregon Attention: Filing Center 201 High Street SE, #100 Salem, OR 97301

Re: UG 462 – Alliance of Western Energy Consumers' Signatory Pages to Protective Orders 23-063

Filing Center,

Attached for filing in Docket UG 462 is Appendix B of Protective Order 23-063 signed by Chad M. Stokes and Appendix C signed by Brad Mullins

Please let us know if you have any questions.

Sincerely,

Ali Ac

Chad M. Stokes

CMS:jmh Enclosure(s)

CONSENT TO BE BOUND UG 462

I. Consent to be Bound:

This general protective order governs the use of Protected Information in these proceedings.

<u>AWEC</u> (Party) agrees to be bound by the terms of the general protective order and certifies that it has an interest in these proceedings that is not adequately represented by other parties to the proceedings.

Signature:

Printed Name:

Chad Stokes

3/2/2023

Date:

II. Persons Qualified under Paragraph 12:

AWEC (Party) identifies the following person(s) qualified under paragraph 12.

PRINTED NAME	DATE
Chad Stokes	3/2/2023

QUALIFICATION OF OTHER PERSONS UG 462

III. Persons Seeking Qualification under Paragraph 13:

I have read the general protective order, agree to be bound by the terms of the order, and provide the following information.

Signature:	Brul allino	Date: 03/02/2022
Printed Name:	BRADLEY MULLINS	
Physical Address:	TIETOTIE 2, SUITE 208 FI-90460 OULUNSALO FINLAND	
Email Address:	brmullins@mwanalytics.com	
Employer:	MW ANALYTICS	
Associated Party:	AWEC	
Job Title:	CONSULTANT	
If not employee of party, description of practice and clients:	I REPRESENT CUSTOME ORGANIZATIONS BEFOR COMMISSIONS LOCATED AND INTERMOUNTAIN W	RE PUBLIC UTILITY O IN THE NORTHWEST